
  

F-307

                       GRAPEVINE 
            SUBSCRIPTION PRICES

             
           Grapevine Digital Subscription

          Grapevine Complete Subscription

        
$36.00

$49.00

$68.00

$92.00

$90.00

$120.00

           Grapevine Print Subscription

*All prices are listed in US Dollars and are subject to Canadian or International conversion rates.

                

$6.00

$7.00

MAGAZINE AND PRODUCT  
CUSTOMER SERVICE

EMAIL: CustomerService@aagrapevine.org
PHONE: 1.800.631.6025 U.S./Canada

INTERNACIONAL: 1.570.567.0431

AA Grapevine strives to be self-supporting through the sale  AA Grapevine strives to be self-supporting through the sale  
of Grapevine items and subscriptions.of Grapevine items and subscriptions.

1 MONTH 1 YEAR

1 MONTH 1 YEAR  2 YEARS 3 YEARS

1 YEAR 2 YEARS 3 YEARS

$56.00

$69.00

$98.00

$112.00

$130.00

$160.00

US & CAN

 INTL 

US & CAN

 INTL 

$29.99

$29.99

$2.99

$2.99

US & CAN

     INTL
 (website)

 2 YEARS 3 YEARS

$49.00

$49.00

$69.00

$69.00



     

*Todos los precios están expresados   en dólares estadounidenses y estos precios están sujetos a tasas de conversión canadienses o internacionales.

PRECIOS DE LA  PRECIOS DE LA  
SUSCRIPCIÓNSUSCRIPCIÓN  A LA VIÑAA LA VIÑA

    La Viña Suscripción Completa

$34.75

$54.00

$26.00

$39.00

$14.45

$21.00

 
La Viña Suscripción Impresa

            La Viña Suscripción Digital

REVISTA Y PRODUCTO
SERVICIO AL CLIENTE

CORREO ELECTRÓNICO: preguntas@aagrapevine.org
TELÉFONO: 1.800.640.8781 

INTERNACIONAL: 1.570.567.0437
La Viña aspira a ser autosuficiente a través de la venta de suscripciones y de sus productos. La Viña aspira a ser autosuficiente a través de la venta de suscripciones y de sus productos. 

      
$4.99

$4.99

$24.48

$24.48

$44.04

$44.04

$58.68

$58.68

1 MES 1 AÑO   2 AÑOS    3 AÑOS    

1 AÑO   2 AÑOS    3 AÑOS    

$14.99

$14.99

$2.99

$2.99

              1 MES 1 AÑO   

US & CAN

       INTL
 (Sitio Web)

US & CAN

INTL

US & CAN

INTL

2 AÑOS    3 AÑOS    

$24.00

$24.00

$32.00

$32.00


